## **CPC Free F'rall 2022** This Sounds Rad, Let Me In !

Colopex 2022

Doubletree Hilton Worthington175 Hutchinson Ave, Columbus, OH 43235Friday, June 10, 202210am to 6pmSaturday, June 11, 202210am to 4pm

## Free F'rall One Frame Reservation Request

For The Club:
Participant Name:
Address:
Email or Phone:
Type of Collection:
Is this your Primary Reservation Request (if submitting more than one entry)? [] Yes [] No
Participant information will be kept confidential except what you wish published in the show program (see below). Hashtags and Stage Names permitted and welcome if appropriate. We do need to know who you are, though.
Published in the Show Program:
Title of Entry:
Participant Name:
As what kind of "Participant" do you want to be identified in the Show Program?
[ ] "Strut yer Stuff" - aka a "Stuff Strutter"
[ ] "Dress yer Mess" - aka a "Mess Dresser"
[] "Flash yer Stash" - aka a "Stash Flasher"
<i>Help us Schedule the Frames:</i> You may show your entry on Friday or Saturday or both. You may also leave your entry in the frames Friday night if yo are returning on Saturday. Please be at the show between 8am and 9am to put your flash in the frames.
Day(s) you wish to Strut, Dress or Flash: [] Friday 9am-6pm [] Saturday 9am-3pm
[ ] I plan to be at the Hospitality Event on Friday from 6pm-8pm
All entries must be transported, mounted and dismounted by the participant or their proxy. All material must be the propert of the participant. Assistance will be available for mounting and dismounting. Participants must sign out upon dismountin their entry. The Columbus Philatelic Club will not receive, hold or ship any entry, and reserves the right to decline any Fram Reservation Request for any reason whatsoever. Additional Requests considered after First Requests accommodated.
Participants must provide their own insurance coverage for their entry. All reasonable care will be taken to ensure the safet of entries, however, neither the Columbus Philatelic Club, nor its members, nor the Doubletree Hilton Worthington Hote assumes or agrees to assume any liability in any manner for any loss or damage to any entry in the Free F'rall.
I hereby agree to these terms and conditions and request a frame be reserved for me in the Colopex Free F'rall 2022.
Participant Signature and Date:
Return one signed copy to: Guy M Purington, 6830 Shook Road, Columbus, OH 43217 gpurington@homesteadcos.com
Club Use Only: Accepted [Y] [N] Frame #
Dismount Signature and Date:
CPC Signature and Date: